
Plan Name Ind $1000 PPO $1000 PPO $2500 Ind $5000 PPO $5000
Plan Type Indemnity PPO PPO Indemnity PPO
Deductible $1,000 $1,000 $2,500 $5,000 $5,000
Coinsurance - INN 80% 80% 80% 80% 80%
Out-of-Pocket Limit $2,500 $2,500 $5,000 $10,000 $10,000

0-18 $613 $558 $446 $395 $359
19 $971 $883 $706 $626 $569
20 $981 $892 $713 $632 $575
21 $991 $902 $721 $639 $581
22 $1002 $911 $728 $646 $587
23 $1019 $927 $740 $657 $597
24 $1036 $942 $753 $668 $607
25 $1053 $958 $765 $679 $617
26 $1070 $973 $778 $690 $627
27 $1087 $989 $790 $701 $637
28 $1111 $1010 $807 $716 $651
29 $1135 $1032 $825 $731 $665
30 $1160 $1055 $843 $748 $680
31 $1186 $1078 $862 $764 $695
32 $1211 $1102 $880 $781 $710
33 $1249 $1136 $908 $805 $732
34 $1288 $1171 $936 $830 $755
35 $1329 $1209 $966 $857 $779
36 $1372 $1247 $997 $884 $804
37 $1414 $1286 $1028 $912 $829
38 $1469 $1336 $1067 $947 $861
39 $1523 $1385 $1107 $982 $893
40 $1581 $1438 $1149 $1019 $927
41 $1641 $1492 $1193 $1058 $962
42 $1704 $1550 $1238 $1098 $999
43 $1772 $1612 $1288 $1142 $1039
44 $1844 $1677 $1340 $1188 $1081
45 $1917 $1744 $1393 $1236 $1124
46 $1994 $1813 $1449 $1285 $1169
47 $2074 $1886 $1507 $1337 $1216
48 $2176 $1979 $1582 $1403 $1276
49 $2285 $2078 $1661 $1473 $1340
50 $2398 $2181 $1743 $1546 $1405
51 $2517 $2289 $1829 $1623 $1475
52 $2641 $2402 $1920 $1703 $1548
53 $2755 $2506 $2003 $1776 $1615
54 $2875 $2615 $2090 $1853 $1685
55 $2999 $2728 $2180 $1934 $1758
56 $3129 $2846 $2274 $2017 $1834
57 $3263 $2968 $2372 $2104 $1913
58 $3384 $3078 $2460 $2182 $1984
59 $3509 $3191 $2551 $2262 $2057
60 $3638 $3309 $2645 $2346 $2133
61 $3771 $3430 $2741 $2431 $2211
62 $3911 $3557 $2843 $2521 $2293
63 $4035 $3671 $2933 $2602 $2366

64+ $4134 $3760 $3005 $2665 $2424
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